Brand
FoodMaxx
FoodMaxx
FoodMaxx
FoodMaxx
FoodMaxx
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms

Item Code
702
704
705
707
711
201
203
204
205
206
209
211
212
213
227
315
429
506
508
509
510
512
513
521
528
535
545
557
578
763
799
801
805
812
824
828
829
831
850
855
859
865
872
873
874

Item Description

FOODMAXX PL FR HALF BREAST
FOODMAXX PL FR DRUMSTICKS
FOODMAXX PL FR THIGHS
FOODMAXX PL FR B/S BRST
FOODMAXX PL FR TENDERS
FF FR FRY BLK BRST

FF FR FRY BLK THGH

FF FR FRY BLK DRUM

FF FR FRY BLK W/LEG

FF FR FRY BLK WING

FF FR FRY BLK NECK

FF FR FRY BLK LIVER

FF FR FRY BLK GIZZARD

FF FR FRY BLK HEART

FF FR FRY BLK BLSL BRST

FF FRLEG QTR 10 LB BAG

FF FR FRY T/P TWIN BAG

FF FR FRY T/P SPL BR 12P

FF FR FRY T/P DRUM 12PK

FF FR FRY T/P THGH 12PK

FF FR FRY T/P WING 12PK

FF FR FRY T/P RDCD GZ/HT
FF FR FRY T/P LIVER 10PK

FF FR RTL SDPK BLSL BREASTS
FF FR FRY T/P SS BST

FF FR FRY T/P BL BRST 12PK

FF FR FRY RDC T/P PARTY WINGS

FF FR FRY T/P BRST TENDR
FF FR FRY SS THGH REDC
FF FR FRY VPK PPK TH/DR
FF FR FRY T/P GRILL PACK

FF FR FRY VERTICAL T/P GRILL PACK

FF FR FRY BAGGED

FF FR FRY T/P GIZZ/HRT
FF FR FRY T/P JMB BAG
FF FR BRST STEAKS

FF FR FRY T/P SS BRST

FF FR FRY T/P SS THNBST
FF FR FRY T/P SS BRST 12PK
FF FRROAAGR

FF FR FRY VPK LEG QTR
FF FR FRY T/P SS THGH
FF FR FRY VPK DRUM

FF FR FRY VPK THGH

FF FR FRY VPK WING

Use by Dates
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/19/14 through 03/23/14
03/19/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/16/14 through 03/20/14
03/17/14 through 03/20/14
03/16/14 through 03/20/14
03/16/14
03/16/14 through 03/20/14
03/17/14
03/16/14
03/16/14 through 03/20/14
03/16/14 through 03/17/14
03/16/14 through 03/20/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/18/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/18/14 through 03/28/14
03/18/14 through 03/25/14
03/18/14 through 03/27/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/19/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/18/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/18/14 through 03/22/14
03/17/14 through 03/27/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/18/14 through 03/28/14
03/19/14 through 03/22/14
03/17/14 through 03/28/14
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/28/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14



Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms

875
877
880
913
920
921
923
924
925
936
951
957
959
960
966
967
980
981
982
983
984
1806
1808
1809
1810
1828
2806
4829
6404
6431
6432
6433
8521
8536
8538
8566
8588
8637
8638
8639
8725
8727
8821
8992
8995
8998
78527

FF FR FRY VPK W/LEG

FF FR FRY VPK BLSL BRST

FF FR FRY VPK BLSL THIGH

FF FR SADDLEPACK TENDERS

FF FR SADDLEPACK BLSL BREAST
FF FR SADDLEPACK BLSL THIGHS
FF FR SADDLEPACK DRUMSTICKS
FF FR SADDLEPACK THIGHS

FF FR SADDLEPACK WINGS

FF FR FRY T/P BRST TENDR

FF FR FRY VPK SPL BRST

FF FR FRY HZVPK BLSL BRST

FF FR FRY HVPK LEG QTR

FF FR FRY HZVPK PPK TH/DR

FF FR FRY VPK PARTY WINGS

FF FR FRY HZVPK PARTY WINGS
FF FR FRY HZVPK PPK BLSL THIGH
FF FR FRY HZVPK SPL BRST

FF FR FRY HZVPK DRUM

FF FR FRY HZVPK THIGH

FF FR FRY HZVPK WING

FF FR FRY T/P SPL BR 8PK

FF FR FRY T/P DRUM 8PK

FF FR FRY T/P THGH 8PK

FF FR FRY T/P WING 8PK

FF FR BRST STEAKS REDC

FF FR FRY BRST 2T 12PK

FF FR FRY T/P SS BRST 6PK

FF FR RTC CHICKEN BR & CHILE VERDE SAUCE
FF FR RTC CKN BRST & ZESTY THAI SAUCE
FF FR RTC CKN BRST & RED PEPR BBQ SAUCE
FF FR RTC CKN BRST&HNY RSTD GARLIC SAUCE
FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.5-4.0 20%
FF FR WOG(MAR)COSTCO 3.8+
FF FR WOG(MAR)3-3.5 10%

FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.0-3.5 20%
FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.8+ 20%

FF FR WOG(CVP) 3.5-4.0

FF FR WOG(CVP)4.0-5.0

FF FR WOG(CVP)5.0+

FF FR 8PC(CVP) 3.0-3.5

FF FR 8PC(CVP) 3.5-4.0

FF FR 9PC(CVP) 4.0+

FF FR SPLT(LEV CUT)3-3.25

FF FR SPLT(CVP) 3.0-3.5

FF FR SPLIT (CVP) 3.5-4

FF FR 8PC(MAR) 3.0-3.5 15%

03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/29/14
03/19/14 through 03/29/14
03/19/14 through 03/29/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/18/14 through 03/28/14
03/17/14 through 03/26/14
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/16/14 through 03/25/14
03/16/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/17/14 through 03/21/14
03/19/14 through 03/22/14
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/18/14 through 03/22/14
03/17/14 through 03/24/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/22/14 through 03/31/14
03/22/14 through 03/27/14
03/23/14 through 03/31/14
03/22/14 through 03/31/14
03/25/14 through 03/29/14
03/25/14 through 03/29/14
03/25/14 through 03/29/14
03/25/14 through 03/29/14
03/25/14 through 03/28/14
03/22/14 through 03/26/14
03/22/14 through 03/26/14
03/25/14

03/22/14

03/22/14 through 03/26/14
03/22/14

03/23/14

03/22/14 through 03/26/14
03/23/14 through 03/26/14
03/25/14 through 03/29/14



Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Foster Farms
Kroger
Kroger
Kroger
Kroger
Kroger
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Safeway
Savemart
Savemart
Savemart
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland

78539
78540
78849
80878
80879
90207
90215
90223
90232
90246
90278
90293
774
776
777
778
791
764
766
786
787
788
790
1680
1681
1682
1684
8460
8462
8463
90127
90134
90136
90138
90159
90169
90201
90203
90204
90213
90229
90274
90881
90882
90883
90886
90887

FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.5-4.0 10%

FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.5-4.0 10% - AK
FF FR 8PC (MAR) 3.5-4.0 10% - AK
FF FZ CHICKEN PAWS GRADE A

FF FZ CHICKEN PAWS GRADE B

FF FZ FRY BLK DRMETT

FF FZ FRY BLK BL LEG MT

FF FZ FRY BLK CLIP BRST TENDR
FF FZ FRY BLK MDJNT WING

FF FZ FRY BLSL BRST TRM

FF FZ BULK PACK CHICKEN PAWS

FF FZ GROUND BULK CKN WISHBONE TRIM

KROGER BAG FRYER

KROGER DRUMSTICKS
KROGER THIGHS

KROGER LEG QUARTERS
KROGER WINGS

SFWY ER BLSL BREASTS
SFWY ER BLSL THIGHS

SFWY FR VP DRMSTCK

SFWY FR VP THGHS

SFWY FR VP WNGS

SFWY FR VP LG QTRS

SFWY FR SMALL TRAY DRMSTCK
SFWY FR SMALL TRAY THGHS
SFWY FR SMALL TRAY WINGS
SFWY FR SMALL TRAY SPLIT BREAST
SM PL FR VPK BLSL THIGHS
SM PL FR VPK DRUM

SM PL FR VPK THIGHS

SUN FZ FRY T/P SS THGH

SUN FZ FRY THIGH

SUN FZ FRY T/P SP BRST

SUN FZ FRY T/P DRUMS

SUN FZ TP B/S BRST

SUN FZ FRY SPLIT BRST & LEG QTR
FZ FRY BLK BRST

FZ FRY BLK THGH

FZ FRY BLK DRUM

FZ FRY BLK HEART

FZ FRY BLK LEG QTRS

SUN FZ BLK GR CH BRST 50#
SUN FZ FRY T/P WING 25-S
SUN FZ FRY T/P DRUM 25PD
SUN FZ FRY T/P THGH 25P
SUN FZ FRY T/P BRST 25P
SUN FZ FRY T/P LEG QTR 25P

03/25/14 through 03/29/14
03/25/14 through 03/28/14
03/25/14 through 03/28/14
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
03/10/15

03/07/15 through 03/11/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/10/14

03/19/14 through 03/24/14
03/19/14 through 03/24/14
03/19/14 through 03/24/14
03/19/14 through 03/24/14
03/19/14 through 03/24/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/19/14 through 03/26/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/17/14 through 03/25/14
03/18/14 through 03/23/14
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/07/15 through 03/08/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
03/08/15

08/30/15 through 09/02/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15



Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Sunland
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest
Valbest

90888
90889
90900
90975
91033
98541
8417
8421
8424
8428
8430
8434
8435
8436
8478
8694
8695
8696

SUN FZ FRY VPK BLSL THIGH
SUN FZ FRY VPK PPK TH/DR
SUN FZ FRY 7/8 BL/SL BRST
SUN FZ FRY SSVR THIGH

SUN FZ FRY BAG

SUN FZ SEASONED SPLITS
VAL FR DOUBLE BAG FRYER
VAL FR T/P BLSL THIGH

VAL FR T/P BLSL BREAST TENDERS
VAL FR VP BLN SKN BRST

VAL FR BAGGED FRYER

VAL FR T/P 25S DRUMS

VAL FR T/P 25S THIGHS

VAL FR T/P 25S WINGS

VAL FR VP BLN SKN BRST 7D
VAL FR T/P 25P DRUMS 8PK
VAL FR T/P 25PD THIGHS 8PK
VAL FR T/P 7D WINGS 8PK

03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/07/15 through 03/11/15
03/10/15 through 03/11/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
03/08/15 through 03/11/15
08/29/15 through 09/02/15
03/18/14 through 03/21/14
03/19/14 through 03/25/14
03/19/14 through 03/23/14
03/17/14 through 03/23/14
03/18/14 through 03/23/14
03/19/14 through 03/22/14
03/18/14 through 03/22/14
03/19/14 through 03/23/14
03/18/14 through 03/25/14
03/19/14 through 03/23/14
03/19/14 through 03/23/14
03/19/14 through 03/23/14
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