Brand	Item Code	Item Description	Use by Dates
FoodMaxx	702	FOODMAXX PL FR HALF BREAST	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
FoodMaxx	704	FOODMAXX PL FR DRUMSTICKS	03/19/14 through 03/23/14
FoodMaxx	705	FOODMAXX PL FR THIGHS	03/19/14 through 03/21/14
FoodMaxx	707	FOODMAXX PL FR B/S BRST	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
FoodMaxx	711	FOODMAXX PL FR TENDERS	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Foster Farms	201	FF FR FRY BLK BRST	03/16/14 through 03/20/14
Foster Farms	203	FF FR FRY BLK THGH	03/17/14 through 03/20/14
Foster Farms	204	FF FR FRY BLK DRUM	03/16/14 through 03/20/14
Foster Farms	205	FF FR FRY BLK W/LEG	03/16/14
Foster Farms	206	FF FR FRY BLK WING	03/16/14 through 03/20/14
Foster Farms	209	FF FR FRY BLK NECK	03/17/14
Foster Farms	211	FF FR FRY BLK LIVER	03/16/14
Foster Farms	212	FF FR FRY BLK GIZZARD	03/16/14 through 03/20/14
Foster Farms	213	FF FR FRY BLK HEART	03/16/14 through 03/17/14
Foster Farms	227	FF FR FRY BLK BLSL BRST	03/16/14 through 03/20/14
Foster Farms	315	FF FR LEG QTR 10 LB BAG	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	429	FF FR FRY T/P TWIN BAG	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	506	FF FR FRY T/P SPL BR 12P	03/18/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	508	FF FR FRY T/P DRUM 12PK	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	509	FF FR FRY T/P THGH 12PK	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	510	FF FR FRY T/P WING 12PK	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	512	FF FR FRY T/P RDCD GZ/HT	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Foster Farms	513	FF FR FRY T/P LIVER 10PK	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	521	FF FR RTL SDPK BLSL BREASTS	03/18/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	528	FF FR FRY T/P SS BST	03/18/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	535	FF FR FRY T/P BL BRST 12PK	03/18/14 through 03/27/14
Foster Farms	545	FF FR FRY RDC T/P PARTY WINGS	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	557	FF FR FRY T/P BRST TENDR	03/19/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	578	FF FR FRY SS THGH REDC	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	763	FF FR FRY VPK PPK TH/DR	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	799	FF FR FRY T/P GRILL PACK	03/18/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	801	FF FR FRY VERTICAL T/P GRILL PACK	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Foster Farms	805	FF FR FRY BAGGED	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	812	FF FR FRY T/P GIZZ/HRT	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	824	FF FR FRY T/P JMB BAG	03/18/14 through 03/22/14
Foster Farms	828	FF FR BRST STEAKS	03/17/14 through 03/27/14
Foster Farms	829	FF FR FRY T/P SS BRST	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	831	FF FR FRY T/P SS THNBST	03/18/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	850	FF FR FRY T/P SS BRST 12PK	03/19/14 through 03/22/14
Foster Farms	855	FF FR ROA A GR	03/17/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	859	FF FR FRY VPK LEG QTR	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	865	FF FR FRY T/P SS THGH	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	872	FF FR FRY VPK DRUM	03/17/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	873	FF FR FRY VPK THGH	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	874	FF FR FRY VPK WING	03/17/14 through 03/26/14

Foster Farms	875	FF FR FRY VPK W/LEG	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	877	FF FR FRY VPK BLSL BRST	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	880	FF FR FRY VPK BLSL THIGH	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	913	FF FR SADDLEPACK TENDERS	03/17/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	920	FF FR SADDLEPACK BLSL BREAST	03/19/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	921	FF FR SADDLEPACK BLSL THIGHS	03/19/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	923	FF FR SADDLEPACK DRUMSTICKS	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	924	FF FR SADDLEPACK THIGHS	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	925	FF FR SADDLEPACK WINGS	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	936	FF FR FRY T/P BRST TENDR	03/18/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	951	FF FR FRY VPK SPL BRST	03/17/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	957	FF FR FRY HZVPK BLSL BRST	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	959	FF FR FRY HVPK LEG QTR	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms			
	960	FF FR FRY HZVPK PPK TH/DR	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Foster Farms	966	FF FR FRY VPK PARTY WINGS	03/16/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	967	FF FR FRY HZVPK PARTY WINGS	03/16/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	980	FF FR FRY HZVPK PPK BLSL THIGH	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Foster Farms	981	FF FR FRY HZVPK SPL BRST	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Foster Farms	982	FF FR FRY HZVPK DRUM	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	983	FF FR FRY HZVPK THIGH	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	984	FF FR FRY HZVPK WING	03/17/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	1806	FF FR FRY T/P SPL BR 8PK	03/19/14 through 03/22/14
Foster Farms	1808	FF FR FRY T/P DRUM 8PK	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	1809	FF FR FRY T/P THGH 8PK	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	1810	FF FR FRY T/P WING 8PK	03/18/14 through 03/22/14
Foster Farms	1828	FF FR BRST STEAKS REDC	03/17/14 through 03/24/14
Foster Farms	2806	FF FR FRY BRST 2T 12PK	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Foster Farms	4829	FF FR FRY T/P SS BRST 6PK	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Foster Farms	6404	FF FR RTC CHICKEN BR & CHILE VERDE SAUCE	03/22/14 through 03/31/14
Foster Farms	6431	FF FR RTC CKN BRST & ZESTY THAI SAUCE	03/22/14 through 03/27/14
Foster Farms	6432	FF FR RTC CKN BRST & RED PEPR BBQ SAUCE	03/23/14 through 03/31/14
Foster Farms	6433	FF FR RTC CKN BRST&HNY RSTD GARLIC SAUCE	03/22/14 through 03/31/14
Foster Farms	8521	FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.5-4.0 20%	03/25/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	8536	FF FR WOG(MAR)COSTCO 3.8+	03/25/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	8538	FF FR WOG(MAR)3-3.5 10%	03/25/14 through 03/29/14
		` ,	_
Foster Farms	8566	FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.0-3.5 20%	03/25/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	8588	FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.8+ 20%	03/25/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	8637	FF FR WOG(CVP) 3.5-4.0	03/22/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	8638	FF FR WOG(CVP)4.0-5.0	03/22/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	8639	FF FR WOG(CVP)5.0+	03/25/14
Foster Farms	8725	FF FR 8PC(CVP) 3.0-3.5	03/22/14
Foster Farms	8727	FF FR 8PC(CVP) 3.5-4.0	03/22/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	8821	FF FR 9PC(CVP) 4.0+	03/22/14
Foster Farms	8992	FF FR SPLT(LEV CUT)3-3.25	03/23/14
Foster Farms	8995	FF FR SPLT(CVP) 3.0-3.5	03/22/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	8998	FF FR SPLIT (CVP) 3.5-4	03/23/14 through 03/26/14
Foster Farms	78527	FF FR 8PC(MAR) 3.0-3.5 15%	03/25/14 through 03/29/14

Foster Farms	78539	FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.5-4.0 10%	03/25/14 through 03/29/14
Foster Farms	78540	FF FR WOG (MAR) 3.5-4.0 10% - AK	03/25/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	78849	FF FR 8PC (MAR) 3.5-4.0 10% - AK	03/25/14 through 03/28/14
Foster Farms	80878	FF FZ CHICKEN PAWS GRADE A	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Foster Farms	80879	FF FZ CHICKEN PAWS GRADE B	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Foster Farms	90207	FF FZ FRY BLK DRMETT	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Foster Farms	90215	FF FZ FRY BLK BL LEG MT	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Foster Farms	90223	FF FZ FRY BLK CLIP BRST TENDR	03/10/15
Foster Farms	90232	FF FZ FRY BLK MDJNT WING	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Foster Farms	90246	FF FZ FRY BLSL BRST TRM	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Foster Farms	90278	FF FZ BULK PACK CHICKEN PAWS	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Foster Farms	90293	FF FZ GROUND BULK CKN WISHBONE TRIM	03/10/14
Kroger	774	KROGER BAG FRYER	03/19/14 through 03/24/14
Kroger	776	KROGER DRUMSTICKS	03/19/14 through 03/24/14
Kroger	777	KROGER THIGHS	03/19/14 through 03/24/14
Kroger	778	KROGER LEG QUARTERS	03/19/14 through 03/24/14
Kroger	791	KROGER WINGS	03/19/14 through 03/24/14
Safeway	764	SFWY ER BLSL BREASTS	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	766	SFWY ER BLSL THIGHS	03/19/14 through 03/26/14
Safeway	786	SFWY FR VP DRMSTCK	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	787	SFWY FR VP THGHS	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	788	SFWY FR VP WNGS	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	790	SFWY FR VP LG QTRS	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	1680	SFWY FR SMALL TRAY DRMSTCK	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	1681	SFWY FR SMALL TRAY THGHS	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	1682	SFWY FR SMALL TRAY WINGS	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Safeway	1684	SFWY FR SMALL TRAY SPLIT BREAST	03/17/14 through 03/25/14
Savemart	8460	SM PL FR VPK BLSL THIGHS	03/18/14 through 03/23/14
Savemart	8462	SM PL FR VPK DRUM	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Savemart	8463	SM PL FR VPK THIGHS	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Sunland	90127	SUN FZ FRY T/P SS THGH	03/07/15 through 03/08/15
Sunland	90134	SUN FZ FRY THIGH	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90136	SUN FZ FRY T/P SP BRST	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90138	SUN FZ FRY T/P DRUMS	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90159	SUN FZ TP B/S BRST	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90169	SUN FZ FRY SPLIT BRST & LEG QTR	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Sunland	90201	FZ FRY BLK BRST	03/08/15
Sunland	90203	FZ FRY BLK THGH	08/30/15 through 09/02/15
Sunland	90204	FZ FRY BLK DRUM	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Sunland	90213	FZ FRY BLK HEART	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Sunland	90229	FZ FRY BLK LEG QTRS	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Sunland	90274	SUN FZ BLK GR CH BRST 50#	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90881	SUN FZ FRY T/P WING 25-S	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90882	SUN FZ FRY T/P DRUM 25PD	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90883	SUN FZ FRY T/P THGH 25P	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90886	SUN FZ FRY T/P BRST 25P	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90887	SUN FZ FRY T/P BRST 25P SUN FZ FRY T/P LEG QTR 25P	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Julialiu	30007	JON 12 INT I/F LEG QIN ZJF	02/01/12 (IIIOnRII 02/11/12

Sunland	90888	SUN FZ FRY VPK BLSL THIGH	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90889	SUN FZ FRY VPK PPK TH/DR	03/07/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90900	SUN FZ FRY 7/8 BL/SL BRST	03/10/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	90975	SUN FZ FRY SSVR THIGH	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Sunland	91033	SUN FZ FRY BAG	03/08/15 through 03/11/15
Sunland	98541	SUN FZ SEASONED SPLITS	08/29/15 through 09/02/15
Valbest	8417	VAL FR DOUBLE BAG FRYER	03/18/14 through 03/21/14
Valbest	8421	VAL FR T/P BLSL THIGH	03/19/14 through 03/25/14
Valbest	8424	VAL FR T/P BLSL BREAST TENDERS	03/19/14 through 03/23/14
Valbest	8428	VAL FR VP BLN SKN BRST	03/17/14 through 03/23/14
Valbest	8430	VAL FR BAGGED FRYER	03/18/14 through 03/23/14
Valbest	8434	VAL FR T/P 25S DRUMS	03/19/14 through 03/22/14
Valbest	8435	VAL FR T/P 25S THIGHS	03/18/14 through 03/22/14
Valbest	8436	VAL FR T/P 25S WINGS	03/19/14 through 03/23/14
Valbest	8478	VAL FR VP BLN SKN BRST 7D	03/18/14 through 03/25/14
Valbest	8694	VAL FR T/P 25P DRUMS 8PK	03/19/14 through 03/23/14
Valbest	8695	VAL FR T/P 25PD THIGHS 8PK	03/19/14 through 03/23/14
Valbest	8696	VAL FR T/P 7D WINGS 8PK	03/19/14 through 03/23/14